¥r. Jia Lssar
att,

Y,

Sh.

Hoveaber 3, 1375
at law

Ha D.C.

Dear Jim:

-

I recelved the clippin

T re
g I'e

Bud aad a3 I mentioned on the rhone the waiver
azd other letier & clipping.

tlszo, Jerry nad the clipping from the n.y. times quoating mac as saying on
3/12/69 that he (Mac) knew I was guillity from the start so he didn't hava Lo
bother to investigate.

can sege from the enclosed letter to Harold, I don't want or intend
inio constant bickering with the houss committes. I know thatls how
nost lawyers % the lsgal system operate but that is part of the nonsence .
that has bad me tied up in litigation for 8 years. Furhter, 1f I shonld

testify it would not be for the benifit of tie leggl system nor shonld it

bs. I believe any testimony from me should be directed to the public.

£8 you
geting

also think we are making a blg thing out 4f what Foremax”3ay, again in

[

a2yy2r fasnlon. Under ordinary circumstances he would

*
4

be lockad in
hin lie with
an entirely different
slodter over it for a day or tws but if I testify their
1yy to den¥y it and more. If

by his
her

[}

testimony in depositipns but the court will let impunity.

Bui what if hz does could up wita

it waz handlsf right Foreman
difficuly position.
43 T told Harold, I have AEX4/Id¥$/serious reservations about the waiver,
waleh I'1l refer to more in the enclosed letter to Kershaw.

I didn't receive the papers but I suppose you met to say in the November 3rd
letter that you will have to searcn for them several days. I intend filing
some perpetuatiag testimony papers on Mac. and othersalong with adaission
later and will nesd them in that context.

Sincereiy: James e. Ray .- .




Nr. larold iiedsberg Yovenber 3, 1978
Routa 12

Fradarick, Md. 21701,

Saar Hareld:

I have raceived your 2 or 3 lehters recently, the last bdeing dated
jovenber 6th., along with the letter to Sprague.

Firastre Percy Foreaan: Just what in the hell do you think ke could tell

the comaittse that he bhasn't already spouted oa talk-shows % mags. that.he |
hasa't alrsady ? Of course the press could aake anotzer exclusive out-ij.i}j
but it would be nothing. B

Second, I have been accused in priat by lizard-head (Frank's) ths homo (iéél

of: d@oe peddlsr, dops addict, lsapar, incest, nurder, informer, sex pord_iﬁ
vert, aang vita various other of tiasir pet hataa--so why the big daal on

what Justice claims may invade ay privacy ? You saw the letter mac. seant to

Jack saying he(mic) was going to look through the F3I files to see if Hule
and Frank may bave missed something, or words %o that 2ffect. S50 now you

aa files would

ok

write down here for a waiver oa the grounds something in
embarras me or damage my reputaiiom. This is b.s. and you kmow 1% Further,
you and Femstarwald have besa investigating me for 6 years; it -would appa2ar
to ae instzad of filinz all the suitsto gain access IC s03e wascrshouss I
may nave besen in you would have atteapted to gat the 10 year racord of the
fbi investigation/harrasment cof Xing.

Third, why don't you leb the committee run thelr business ? so Spragus is
30ing to people you call ad nuts, aacarsntly Lans & coapaay. Yhad 1if he
went to li"ard-head % mac's or baliy. ’

In sumnary, what ever you do with your flle in relatlioa to the conmittoe
ig alright with ms but am not geting into another one of thmes MeaphisiiC.
type operations wherein 5 or 6 ysears is ppent geﬂ’g foraun then it desided
no one wants to make the judgs mad, or play the good guy role, or we doa't
have time for this or that. Also, if you write ike ccamlitee long letters -
on what should be done and others sugzestions be sure you make it-clcarf:-ﬁ
you are speaking for your self snd not =ms. I am not sure what t I intend -
40izg but what I don't intend <oing is geting bakled up A£4/ in e lot of
rrelevancy.

Concerning cong. Gonzales, it dosea’t make any difference whether he 18
sxtreme left-wing or extreme right-wing, to make the point as strong axz
possible, the only type am concern with 1s the chaaber of coamerce pinmps
and the cadilac liberzls, these characters all fzed from the same traught.

Concluding, I would leave Jerry out of the case, he dosen't need to know
all the gossip plus he would forget everythinz you told him 5 ninputaes after
you told him. So let's just leave thing rua their course, I don't want to
be writing that committee saying only I speax for nyself or desisnating
somaone but if a ot of that bug-houss businsss starts with evaryans saying

they speak for me I will. sincarely
cc~J. lesar.



Hor, Thomas N. Dowaing Movenbsr 8, 1975
. House of Reprasentatives

Y.3
Washington, D.C.

re: State v. Ray, ¢r. indictment no. 16645
Snelby county, Tennessee. (1968).

Dear Sir:

In re the above titled suit, Jjust recently a lawysr representing,melb

in a habeas corpus petitioan in the U.S. Suprenms court phoned to say~jl
that a committee you chair intends to through a, Mr. Robert Ozer, apﬁéér_
at the State prison with a walver of privilage for me to siga in‘rsspectlgf
to attorney(s) that have represeanted me in the above suit. -7

In re the committee's busimess, I would appreciate it if tha comnittee
would first contact the below listed Attormeys before it contact's me
as the Lawyers are helping me in litigatlon related to tae above indict-
ment,

Mr. James H. Lesar

Att, at Law

1231 fourth street, S.%.

Washington, D.C.2002h.

Mr., Jack Kershaw

Attt 2t Law

3710 Lealand Lane
Nashville, Tennessee.

In re the cr. suit, I do not know what the courts intend doing in the
natter, relinguish jurisdiction to the commercial communic¢aticns in-

dustry, i1f they have not 2lready, or toc your committee. However, there .

uas been considerable testimony and informatiom presented in two (2) E
federal suits in Memphis, Tonnessee, titled, Ray v. Rose, 392 F. Suppe-:-:
501 (#.D. Tenn. 1975) & Ray v. Time Inc. no. C~76-274 (W.D. Temn. 1976),.
which I assum the courts would avail to the comnittee, including testi- B

nony taken In Camera in Hon. Robert McRae's division.

Respectfully: Janes s. Ray #65477

P.0. Box--73

Petros, Tmn. '
/ﬁ/

A/
Jim Lesar, esq. e 'fL/V
K

cce

Jack Xershaw, esq.
J.5. Iis. Ct., W.D. Tn. ;



Mr. Jim Lesar Wovemher 9, 1976
att. at law

Wash. d.c.

Dear Jim: —_

I have been thinking more about thag waiver and believe it may be a
mistake at least at this time.

Concerning information in the fbi file, including personal matter:‘nothin;f{i
in the file the least scandalous is mow in the file that hasar't already =
been published in one book or amotker. There also ﬁas rot been anything-J” ..
the least prejudicial in the cr. case that the JD has not already proviéed"f*‘

to the book writers. Therefore I am not concerned about anythaing in the file
damagzing the cr. zppeal or the comaittee's investigation. In fact the file
would if published refute many of the fabrications that have now been pub-
lished.

However, it appear's to me that we should be more concerned witk geting the
fhi file of their 10 years investigation/harrasment of MLK than something
most likely irrelevant in my file. Also, if we should ever try to get the
later file the JD might contend that since they protscted me by requiring

a waiver before they would release my file, tkey were likewise obliged to
get some type waiver before they releasted the King investigation file.
Another words we would help estahlish a precedent for worthless information
(ny file) that could later hinder us in geting the files that most likely
will help us most.

I can also ses 6thér mischief in signing waivers without im return receiving

some sort of corresponding information in JD files.

Concluding, apparently Harold can get all the cr. files Justice has in the

foi suit, I am not sure what he want's anything else for.

" Sincerely: James e. Ray

Ps. enclosed is the letter I sent to </,/-—

fane re the same subject.

Also, Lane published a story in the Washington weekly NZUSWORKS in the
auzust 26-september 1 issue about thz case.



rej or. Indletmeat ro. 15545, halby county,
Tenuassae. (1563). zy v. Tenna

Cear “r. Lane:
i3 laster concarna tha paper I aizned, thal you Bsd tronserited in longw
hsznd, while vieliing =e in august, 19‘?6, hers in thse Siste sanlientlary: Ths

pager beinzg a docuzsnt suthoriziag your of:ilce to iastitute a froecoa of in-
fomation suit ogninst the United Stabes governasat in ra to tiaz above titled

Iauictnent and the delendsant therein.

In order to avdold any possiltlo asisundsrstaziing 1o toe futurs concerning
8 14 F.0.3. seit, I (7defendant”) would 1lke 0 stisnlate saveral concitions
sursaant to any such sulls

Mat oty T.0.1. sudi Sivect:d nd aeguirin: Anforaation skouk dsfendant of
a nerzonal asture and, 2r, informatisa in re the above titled c?. ladicizent

thnat pertainasd o defendznt be ceallinseat ugon,

Ae. the information/material lnclude tne ¢ompleta file, including the
£3ls trne I,T.I. labels, raw files, of tns zo7eransnt invasisgitlon of do-
fendant An Te the abovs cr. indicisent.

%o tihd 1nfar:xatisa/3.:teri:xl include =lzc =1l =2%erisl from the J.D3./

Velele files thst the hur Sommitios dsclinad to zaka part of ihe Senate
record. Specificaliy, tia reportad 13 paciding crates and nunaross tapes
makiag up the FL.1.1I. file in 1t's {avestizntion/haracssent oI Dr. .iariin
Lutaar fing Jr., comasncing [ros tha pariod inst ths F.ilI. initisted the

iavestigzation/haraseszant camzadgh.

v

I balisve ue ubova stljulations zre nscessary for tag reasona a2s {ollowal

1. %y a2gresingz to reloass information =boul dslsndsnt eolaly of a
nersonsl naturs csould rssult . in the woiving of nossiltlae mits in equlty by
defandant undor ina ricastly enacted ! rivacy ‘fcil.

. *cking a =ubliz record of ths defoadsat's persoaal file, -nd in-

Y]

formstion horelofore made pudlic es port of the cr. indicizeat :rocesdiaxs,
woal.: ba worthless Zroa iny visw seint. Furhier, inforintion :bout dafeadant,
the leaat Liorozatory, nas zlready beea susslied surrentll iougly b7 tha J. 0.7
¥.1,I. to pusliasning comp-nlss friandly o the govaraaent.

Sincerely: Jaxsa I, Ray 63477
Teita FOXe=P3
cc/ S.3e Justice lepartzent. Tetros, Tn. 37345.
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Petros, Ternegsee 37845

Mr. Jsmes ', Lesar
Att. at Law

1231 Fourth Street, S.W.
Washington, D.C...20024.
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